ECC Agenda July 25th 2019

Expected
yes
no

no

Expected
Yes

no

Start
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:06 PM
7:07 PM
7:12 PM
7:27 PM
7:27 PM
7:37 PM
7:37 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:17 PM
8:32 PM
8:37 PM
8:52 PM
8:52 PM
8:57 PM
8:57 PM
8:57 PM

Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Cottekill, NY

Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm
Members
Tom Konrad - Chair
Iris Bloom
Amy Moses
Doug Adams
Eric Stewart - Board liason
Emma Markle - Student Member

Guests
Rachelle Gura (and others), Citizens Climate Lobby
Rich Parete - Supervisor
Jeff Domanski, Hudson Valley Community Power
Stephanie Brassler
Rich LaSalvia
Melissa Everett, Sustainable Hudson Valley
Laura Finestone
Tim Guinee
Jason Zimmerman, CSC Coordinator

Finish Minutes Item
7:05 PM 5 Introductions / sign in
7:06 PM 1 Welcome new member - Emma Markle (postponed)
7:07 PM 1 Resignation of Evelyn LaFontaine
7:12 PM 5 Approval of February, April and May Minutes
7:27 PM 15 Energy Innovation and Carbon Dividend Act (HR 763 of 2019).
7:27 PM
7:37 PM 10 Litter in HF from swimmers.
7:37 PM
8:07 PM 30 100% Renewables Action Plan
8:07 PM Clean Energy Group Purchases
8:07 PM HF Water Solar
8:07 PM Zoning code updates (FF bans, solar, electricity storage)
8:07 PM Handout for Realtors and homeowners
8:07 PM Communications/ Out reach
8:17 PM 10 Updates on ongoing projects
8:17 PM SR Library Charging stations - Live!
8:17 PM Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA
8:17 PM CCA and Community Solar
8:17 PM International Code Council
8:17 PM Marbletown Green Award
8:17 PM Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance
8:32 PM 15 Comm Center Retrofit
8:37 PM 5 Solar at Community Center
8:52 PM 15 New Business
8:52 PM Declare climate an emergency?
8:57 PM 5 Upcoming Events
8:57 PM Climate Solutions Summit, Sep 21st SUNY NP
8:57 PM Rondout Permaculture Gp 10/7 - TK to present on community solar
8:58 PM 1 Adjourn.

Lead



