			Rondout Municipal Center, 1925 Lucas Ave Extn, Co	Cottekill, NY	
			Room M-15, 7 pm - 9pm		
Expected	Members				
yes	Tom Konrad -	Chair			
no	Iris Bloom				
	Amy Moses				
	Doug Adams				
	Eric Stewart -	Board lias	on		
no	Emma Markle				
110	Limia mana	Olddoni			
Expected	Guests				
		o (and othe	rs), Citizens Climate Lobby		
Yes					
	Rich Parete -				
			Valley Community Power		
	Stephanie Bra				
	Rich LaSalvia				
			able Hudson Valley		
	Laura Finesto	ne			
	Tim Guinee				
no	Jason Zimme	rman, CS0	Coordinator		
Start	Finish	Minutes	Item	Lead	
7:00 PM	7:05 PM	5	Introductions / sign in		
7:05 PM	7:06 PM	1	Welcome new member - Emma Markle (postponed)		
7:06 PM	7:07 PM	1	Resignation of Evelyn LaFontaine		
7:07 PM	7:12 PM	5	Approval of February, April and May Minutes		
7:12 PM	7:27 PM	15	Energy Innovation and Carbon Dividend Act (HR 763 of 2019).		
7:12 FM	7:27 PM	10	Energy innovation and Garbon Dividend 768 (Tile 766 of 2015).		
7:27 PM	7:37 PM	10	Litter in HF from swimmers.		
7:37 PM	7:37 PM	10	Little III FIF IIOIII SWIIIIIIIEIS.		
			100 P		
7:37 PM	8:07 PM	30	100% Renewables Action Plan		
8:07 PM	8:07 PM		Clean Energy Group Purchases		
8:07 PM	8:07 PM		HF Water Solar		
8:07 PM	8:07 PM		Zoning code updates (FF bans, solar, electricity storage)		
8:07 PM	8:07 PM		Handout for Realtors and homeowners		
8:07 PM	8:07 PM		Communications/ Out reach		
8:07 PM	8:17 PM	10	Updates on ongoing projects		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		SR Library Charging stations - Live!		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		Hudson Valley Community Energy CCA		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		CCA and Community Solar		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		International Code Council		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		Marbletown Green Award		
8:17 PM	8:17 PM		Rondout Creek Watershed Alliance		
8:17 PM	8:32 PM	15	Comm Center Retrofit		
8:32 PM	8:37 PM	5	Solar at Community Center		
8:37 PM	8:52 PM	15	New Business		
8:52 PM	8:52 PM		Declare climate an emergency?		
8:52 PM	8:57 PM	5	Upcoming Events		
8:57 PM	8:57 PM	J	Climate Solutions Summit, Sep 21st SUNY NP		
				11.242	
8:57 PM	8:57 PM	-	Rondout Permaculture Gp 10/7 - TK to present on community	y solal	
8:57 PM	8:58 PM	1	Adjourn.		